

## San Diego Figure Skating Club

2019 Adult Exhibition Registration Form to be held at the San Diego Ice Arena

## Saturday, January 19th, 2019

3:15pm - 4:45pm

Skater Information Forms <u>due by January 7th, 2019</u> (late entries will not be accepted)

First Name Last Name				
Phone Number	E-mail		_	
Emergency Contact Name Phone Number			_	
Membership (p	lease check one)		Yes	No
Member of San Diego Figure Skating Club (USFS #)				<u> </u>
Non-Home Club Member: (Club Name/USFS #))  (Must include bio and club permission with registration form)			<u> </u>	٥
	ronze  Adult Bronze  Adult Silver  Adult Combers and SDFSC Affiliate Members – No charge bers – \$10.00 fee for each event.	Gold 🖵 Adult M	aster	<u> </u>
Entry	Please enter name of event and length of music time	Name of Coach	4	<u>Amount</u>
1st Program				
2nd Program (if time permits)				
		TOTAL ENTRY FEE DUE		

Refreshments, coffee, and water will be available for all participants courtesy of the San Diego Figure Skating Club!

Make checks payable to the San Diego Figure Skating Club

Please mail form/fees to:

San Diego Figure Skating Club Attn: Barbara Allen PO Box 500774

San Diego, CA 92150-0774 Email: <u>Treasurer@SanDiegoFSC.org</u>